Coupe universitaire 1
Trois-Riviéres, 5/10/2012

Médaillés multiples

Toutes les épreuves

Including relay events

Messieurs

Rang

1

2
3.
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6.
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10.
11.

13.
14.

18.

Nom

. C.CANTIN, Pascal-Hugo

. DERET, Kevin
MASSIE-MARTEL, Dominique
. BIELBY, Steven

RENAUD, Pierre-Alexandre
BLOUIN, Jonathan

. BENOIT, Marc-Andre

LUCK, Michael

MARTIN, Quentin
DESHARNAIS, Xavier
BEZEAU, Christopher
DUMONT, Maxime

SOREL, Yannick

CHENG, Erik

LE BLANC, Frédéric
PROVENCHER-FORGET, Pascal
RUEL, Marc-Andre
ANGELORO, Patrick

Dames

Rang

1.
2.
3.
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10
11
12

Nom

SOUCISSE, Gabrielle
HEVEY, Sarah-Lee
JEAN-LACHAPELLE, Marie-Soleil
LAPIERRE-LEMIRE, Caroline
. DE BROUX, Valerie

. OVERNEY-RAGAN, Sophie

. LANDRY, Taryne

. LALANCETTE, Kariel

. BERUBE, Marie-Pierre

. TAILLEFER, Vanessa

. CANTIN, Genevieve

. COUILLARD, Marie-Pier

Age
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21
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22
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Nation Club

CAN Université Laval
CAN Université Laval
CAN Université Laval
CAN McGill University
CAN McGill University
CAN Université Laval
CAN McGill University
CAN McGill University
CAN Université Laval
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université Laval
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN McGill University
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal

Nation Club

CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal

Or
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CAN Université du Québec a Trois-Rivieres2

CAN McGill University
CAN McGill University
CAN McGill University
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université de Montréal
CAN Université Laval
CAN Université Laval

e

CAN Université du Québec a Trois-Rivieres-

Argent  Bronze Total
1 - 4
- - 3
- 1 3
3 - 4
3 - 4
2 1 4
1 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 2 3
- 1 2
- 1 2
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
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Argent  Bronze Total
- - 4
1 - 4
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- 1 3
2 1 4
2 - 3
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